

NEWTIME INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED

CIN No.: L24239HR1984PLC040797

Regd. Off.: Lotus Green City, Sector 23 & 24 Bhiwadi, Alwar Bypass, 75 Mtr. Road, Daruhera, Rewari-123401

Phone: 91-7419885077, Email: newtimeinfra2010@gmail.com

Website: www.newtimeinfra.in

Ref. No.: NIL/BSE/2021-22

Date: 17th February, 2022

To

The Manager
Listing Department
The Bombay Stock Exchange Limited,
Phiroze Jee Jee Bhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400001

BSE Security code: 531959

SUB: Publication in Newspaper of Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended on December 31, 2021 of the Company under Regulation 47 of SEBI [LODR Regulations, 2015]

Dear Sir/Madam,

Please find enclosed herewith copies of the Newspaper Advertisement of Financial Result of the Company for the Quarter and Nine months ended on December 31, 2021 published in 'The Financial Express (New Delhi, English Edition) & Jansatta (New Delhi, Hindi Edition) on 16th February, 2022.


You are requested to take the same on your records.

Thanking You,

For **NEWTIME INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED**

Ashish Pandit
DIN: 00139001
Director

Encl. as stated

 SONATA FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED Regd. Office: II Floor, C.P-1, P.G. Towers, Kursi Road, Vikas Nagar, Lucknow – 226022 CIN: U65921UP1995PTC035286 PH No.- 0522-2334900				
UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021 Regulation 52(6) read with Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015				
(INR in lakhs)				
S.No.	Particulars	Quarter ended December 31, 2021	Quarter ended December 31, 2020	Previous Year ended March 31, 2021
1	Total Income from Operations and Other Income	8,052.80	6,596.95	27,218.98
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	587.19	29.67	708.43
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	587.19	29.67	708.43
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	395.57	18.32	438.89
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	359.40	21.22	469.40
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	2,537.02	2,522.82	2,522.82
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	26,276.23	25,499.49	25,391.19
8	Securities Premium Account	20,366.13	20,302.95	20,290.92
9	Net Worth	28,813.25	28,022.31	27,914.01
10	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	1,32,583.01	1,09,365.07	1,16,744.17
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-
12	Debt Equity Ratio	4.60	3.90	4.18
13	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	1. Basic:	1.56	0.07	1.66
	2. Diluted:	1.50	0.07	1.59

Note:

(a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange www.bseindia.com and the Company website www.sonataindia.com

(b) For the other line items referred in Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the Bombay Stock Exchange and can be accessed at the Company website www.sonataindia.com

(c) The financial results of the company have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting standard (IndAS) as per the Companies (Indian Accounting standards) Rules, 2015 (as amended from time to time) and notified under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 ("the Act")

(d) Figures for the previous year have been regrouped / rearranged whenever considered necessary to confirm to the current period presentation.

For Sonata Finance Private Limited
sd/-
(Managing Director)
DIN: 00173413

Date: 14.02.2022
Place: Lucknow

NEWTIME INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED CIN : L24239HR1984PLC040797 Regd. Off.: Lotus Green City, Sector 23 & 24 Bhiwadi, Alwar Bypass, 75 Mtr. Road, Daruhera, Rewari-123401 Tel: + 91-7419885077 Email: newtimeinfra2010@gmail.com Website: www.newtimeinfra.in												
STATEMENT OF STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED ON DECEMBER 31, 2021												
(Rupees in Lac)												
Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED				
		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	
		31.12.2021 (Un-Audited)	30.09.2021 (Un-Audited)	31.12.2020 (Un-Audited)	31.12.2020 (Un-Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.12.2021 (Un-Audited)	30.09.2021 (Un-Audited)	31.12.2020 (Un-Audited)	31.12.2020 (Un-Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	
1.	Income from Operations	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	(a) Net Sales/ Revenue from operations	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	(b) Other Income	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0.10	0.10
	Total Income from Operations	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0.10	0.10
2.	Expenses	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	a) Cost of Material consumed	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	b) Purchases of stock-in-trade	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	c) Changes in inventories of finished goods, work in progress and stock in trade	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	d) Employee Benefits Expense	10.03	12.69	11.03	33.84	23.93	38.40	10.03	12.69	11.03	33.84	23.93
	e) Finance Costs	74.62	72.42	66.22	217.33	192.87	261.09	84.08	84.96	84.50	245.10	246.30
	f) Depreciation & Amortization Expense	0.05	0.05	0.05	0.16	0.16	0.21	0.05	0.05	0.18	0.16	0.53
	g) Other Expenses	21.65	38.00	29.50	100.21	48.00	76.17	21.73	38.17	30.21	100.52	49.41
	Total Expenses	106.35	123.17	106.80	351.53	262.96	375.88	115.89	135.87	125.91	379.62	320.19
3.	Profit/(Loss) before exceptional items and Tax (1-2)	(106.35)	(123.17)	(106.80)	(351.53)	(262.96)	(375.88)	(115.89)	(135.87)	(125.91)	(379.62)	(320.09)
4.	Exceptional Items [Income/(Expenses)]	(4.16)	-	-	(4.16)	10.16	10.16	(4.16)	-	-	(4.16)	10.16
5.	Profit/(Loss) before Tax (3-4)	(110.51)	(123.17)	(106.80)	(355.70)	(252.80)	(365.72)	(120.06)	(135.87)	(125.91)	(383.78)	(309.93)
6.	Tax Expense	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Current Tax	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Deferred Tax	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Total Tax Expenses	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
7.	Profit/(Loss) for the period (5-6)	(110.51)	(123.17)	(106.80)	(355.70)	(252.80)	(365.72)	(120.06)	(135.87)	(125.91)	(383.78)	(309.93)
8.	Share of Profit/(Loss) in associate and joint venture (net)	-	-	-	-	-	-	24.45	13.75	(288.12)	(35.80)	-
9.	Other Comprehensive Income (net of tax)	-	-	-	-	-	0.29	-	-	-	-	0.29
10.	Total comprehensive Income (after tax) (7+8+9)	(110.51)	(123.17)	(106.80)	(355.70)	(252.80)	(365.43)	(95.61)	(122.13)	(414.03)	(419.58)	(309.93)
11.	Net Profit/(Loss) from discontinued operations	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	(42.38)
12.	Other Comprehensive Income from discontinued operations (net of tax)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
13.	Total comprehensive Income from discontinued operations (after tax) (11+12)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	(42.38)
14.	Total comprehensive (comprising profit/loss and other comprehensive income for the year) (10+13)	(110.51)	(123.17)	(106.80)	(355.70)	(252.80)	(365.43)	(95.61)	(122.13)	(414.03)	(419.58)	(309.93)
15.	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of Rs. 1/- each)	1,703.46	1,703.46	1,703.46	1,703.46	1,703.46	1,703.46	1,703.46	1,703.46	1,703.46	1,703.46	1,703.46
16.	Reserves excluding revaluation reserve as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	-	-	-	-	1,869.87	-	-	-	9,119.55
17.	Earning Per Share											
	Basic	(0.06)	(0.07)	(0.06)	(0.21)	(0.15)	(0.21)	(0.06)	(0.07)	(0.24)	(0.25)	(0.18)
	Diluted	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	(0.34)

Notes to financial results :

- The above Un-Audited financial results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee on 14th February, 2022 and subsequently have been approved by the Board of Directors of the company at their meeting held on 14th February, 2022.
- In accordance with the requirements of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Statutory auditor have performed an audit of the standalone and consolidated financial results of the Company for the Quarter and Nine month ended 31st December, 2021.
- This statement has been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standard (Ind AS) as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules thereunder and in terms of regulations of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations, 2015 (as amended).
- Other Comprehensive Income includes net movement of re-measurement of defined benefit plans and alike adjustments.
- Previous year figures have been regrouped / reclassified, wherever considered necessary to conform to the current period presentations.
- The Company has entered into Memorandum of Undertaking on 15 February 2021 to dispose of its investment in its wholly owned subsidiary Lotus Buildtech Limited ("Lotus Buildtech"). Accordingly the Company has classified Lotus Buildtech as held for sale and has shown loss related to Lotus Buildtech under discontinued operations in these financial results.
- The Company has one Operating Segment and disclosure under Ind AS 108-Operating Segment is not applicable.
- The Company has opted to submit standalone and Consolidated financial results for the quarter, pursuant to the Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
- The Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended December 31, 2021 is available on the website of the Company <https://www.newtimeinfra.in/> and the website of BSE Ltd

For NEWTIME INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED
sd/-
Ashish Pandit (Director)
DIN: 00139001

Date: 14/02/2022
Place: New Delhi

KARVY FINANCE
Corporate Office: Karvy Financial Services Limited
202-205, Enterprise Center, 2nd floor, Near Domestic Airport, Opp Hotel Airlink, Off Western Express Highway, Vile Parle (East), Mumbai -400 056
16th Floor, Cloud 9 Towers, Sector 1, Vaishali, Ghaziabad, Uttar Pradesh - 201019, Ph - 9891872258

PUBLIC NOTICE FOR TENDER-CUM-AUCTION SALE
SALE NOTICE THROUGH E-AUCTION (ONLINE AUCTION) UNDER SARFAESI ACT, 2002 CUM NOTICE TO SALE TO BORROWERS/GUARANTORS, RULE 8 & 9 UNDER SECURITY INTEREST (ENFORCEMENT) RULES, 2002.
In exercise of powers conferred under Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 and pursuant to the possession of the secured assets of the borrower(s)/ mortgagors mentioned hereunder, the public and all concerned including the concerned borrowers/mortgagors, their legal heirs/ representatives, as the case may be are hereby informed that offers are invited by the Karvy Financial Services Ltd for purchase of the properties listed below.
Whereas the Authorized officer of the Karvy Financial Services Ltd has decided to Sell the property described herein below on "AS IS WHERE IS BASIS" AND "AS IS WHAT IT IS BASIS" under rules 8 & 9 of the said Act, through Public Auction.
Loan Code No. 504947 & 514885.
(1) Sunder Jain and Co-Borrower's (2) Prabha Jain all are having address at J-61-A, Mansarovar Park, Shahdara, Delhi - 110032 Demand Notice Date: 17th March, 2020, Total Amount Due as per Demand Notice: Rs.73,72,441/- (Rupees Seventy Three Lakhs Seventy Two Thousand Four Hundred and Forty One Only) as on 28/02/2020.
SCHEDULE OF PROPERTY
All that piece and parcel of the property bearing No. J-61/A, land measuring area 50 Sq. Yds., out of Kasra No. 290 Min., consisting of according to site with the right of upper construction upto the last storey, situated in the area of village Chandrawali alias Shahdara, in the abadi of a Residential colony known as "Mansarovar Park", Ilaqa, Shahdara, Delhi - 110032 and bounded on the East By: Road, West By: Other Property North By: Property No. 62, South By: Property No. 60

AUCTION DETAILS
Date & Time of Public Auction | 16/03/2022 by 3 p.m. to 5 p.
Venue | M/s. Karvy Financial Service Limited- 16th Floor, Cloud 9 Towers, Sector 1, Vaishali, Ghaziabad, Uttar Pradesh - 201019
Reserve Price | Rs.32,50,000/- (Rupees Thirty Two Lakhs Fifty Two Thousand Only)
Last date for Submission of Tender Form | 15/03/2022
Property Inspection Date | 11/03/2022
Earnest Money Deposit | Rs.3,25,000/- (Rupees Three Lakh Twenty Five Thousand Only)

IMPORTANT TERMS & CONDITIONS:

- The intending bidders should be present in person for the Auction and participate personally and give a declaration in writing to the effect that he/she is bidding for himself/herself.
- The intending bidders may obtain the Tender Forms from the Manager, M/s. Karvy Financial Services Limited, having office 16th Floor, Cloud 9 Towers, Sector 1, Vaishali, Ghaziabad, Uttar Pradesh - 201019.
- The intending bidders should submit their bids only in the tender form prescribed in sealed envelopes addressed to the Authorized Officer, M/s. Karvy Financial Services Limited, together with a Pay Order/Demand Draft for an EMD of 10% of the Reserve Price, drawn in favour of "Karvy Financial Service Limited" on or before 15-03-2022 by 6p.m of Tender-cum-Auction sale hereby notified. The Demand Draft will be returned to unsuccessful bidders
- For document verifications, intending purchaser may visit: 16th Floor, Cloud 9 Towers, Sector 1, Vaishali, Ghaziabad, Uttar Pradesh - 201019.
- The Property/ies is sold on "AS-IS-WHERE-IS" AND "AS-IS-WHAT-IS" basis.
- The Sealed Tenders will be opened in the presence of the intending bidders by 3p.m on 16-03-2022 of Tender-cum-auction Sale hereby notified. Though in general the same will be by way of closed tenders, the Authorized Officer may, at his sole discretion, conduct an open Auction among the interested bidders who desire to Quote a bid higher than the one received in the closed tender process, and in such an event, the sale shall be conferred on the person making highest bid. The sale, however, is subject to confirmation of M/s. Karvy Financial Services Limited.
- The successful bidder shall have to pay/ deposit twenty five per cent (25%) (inclusive of EMD paid) of the sale amount immediately on the same day or not later than next working day on completion of sale and the balance amount of seventy five per cent (75%) within 15 days from the date of confirmation of Sale, failing which the initial deposit of 25% shall be forfeited. At any cost it shall not be refunded. The property shall forthwith be put up again and resold, after the issue of fresh proclamation of sale.
- The Sale Certificate will be issued by the Authorized Officer in favor of the successful purchaser only after receipt of the entire Sale consideration within the time limit stipulated herein.
- The Successful purchaser shall bear the charges/fees payable for conveyance, such as stamp duty, Registration Fee etc., as applicable under law.
- The Successful bidder should pay the statutory dues (lawful house tax, Electricity Charges and other Dues), TDS, GST if any, due to Government, Government undertaking and Local bodies.
- The Authorized Officer has absolute right to accept or reject Tender or Bid any or all the offers and adjourn/postpone/cancel the Auction without assigning any reason therefor and also modify any terms and conditions of the sale without assigning any reason therefor and also to modify any terms and conditions of the sale without any prior notice.

sd/-
Authorized Officer
M/s. Karvy Financial Services Limited

Place : Delhi
Date : 15.02.2022

KALYANI COMMERCIALS LIMITED
Regd. Office:- BG-223, Sanjay Gandhi Transport Nagar, GT Karnal Road, Delhi-110042, Email: kalyanicommercialslimited@gmail.com, website:www.kalyanicommercialsltd.com
Contact No. 011-43063223, 011-47060223; CIN: L65923DL1985PLC021453

Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended 31st December, 2021

Rs. In Lakhs, Except EPS

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone Results						Consolidated Results					
		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended		
		31/12/2021 (Unaudited)	30/09/2021 (Unaudited)	31/12/2020 (Unaudited)	31/12/2021 (Unaudited)	31/12/2020 (Unaudited)	31/03/2021 (Audited)	31/12/2021 (Unaudited)	30/09/2021 (Unaudited)	31/12/2020 (Unaudited)	31/12/2020 (Unaudited)	31/03/2021 (Audited)	
1	Total Income from operations	6,387.07	3939.98	4213.14	13952.48	5948.89	13539.64	6387.07	3939.98	8,901.45	13952.48	15180.23	22770.98
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	152.33	110.75	34.57	289.64	42.37	98.12	152.33	110.75	23.65	289.64	192.22	247.98
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	152.33	110.75	34.57	289.64	42.37	98.12	152.33	110.75	23.65	289.64	192.22	247.98
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	127.63	128.90	23.52	273.58	29.19	63.16	127.63	(5.00)	12.18	139.67	159.62	193.60
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] (Refer Note No. 2)	127.63	128.90	23.52	273.58	29.19	44.32	127.63	18.99	12.18	253.76	149.89	226.87
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/-)												
7	Other Equity												
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations):												
	Basic:	12.76	12.89	2.35	27.36	2.92	4.43	12.76	1.9	1.22	25.38	14.99	16.16
	Diluted:	12.76	12.89	2.35	27.36	2.92	4.43	12.76	1.9	1.22	25.38	14.99	16.16

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly standalone and consolidated financial results for the Quarter and months ended on 31st December, 2021 filed with stock exchange under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) 2015. Detailed quarterly financial results are available on Company's website (www.kalyanicommercialsltd.com) as well as on stock exchange website (www.nseindia.com).
- The Company has adopted Indian Accounting Standard ("Ind AS") from 1st April, 2019 and accordingly these financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in the Ind AS 34 "Interim Financial Reporting", prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued thereunder and the other accounting principles generally accepted in India.

On Behalf of the Board
For Kalyani Commercials Limited
sd/-
Sourabh Agarwal
(Wholetime Director)
DIN: 02168346

Place: New Delhi
Date: 14.02.2022

"IMPORTANT"

Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.

financialexpress.in

FORBES & COMPANY LIMITED
CIN: L17110MH1919PLC000628
Regd. Office: Forbes' Building, Charanjit Rai Marg, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001.
Tel. No.: +91-22-61358900 • Fax: +91-22-61358901 • Website: www.forbes.co.in • Email: investor.relations@forbes.co.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021

(₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
	Quarter ended		Nine months ended		Year ended	Quarter ended		Nine months ended		Year ended		
	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)		
Total income from operations	6,602	6,202	5,191	18,234	11,925	56,236	69,421	76,278	69,850	2,00,244	1,78,410	2,85,679
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1,120	1,043	1,255	2,831	558	12,349	(764)	4,519	429	3,686	(1,580)	9,360
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1,120	(6,402)	(1,482)	(6,324)	(4,627)	911	(925)	(3,510)	(1,821)	(4,734)	(6,410)	(3,647)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period												

